mw

AHen
Bardin
Borowczak
Boutte
Bradley
Brasel
Chick
Davis
Duvall
Gehring
Guzzetta
Hawkins
Huggins
Knight
Nelson
Pardinas
Parker
Parker
Prieto
Schirato
Sturgeon
Warfuel
Zeringue

Chadd
Allison
Kelli
Matthew
Amanda
Robbie
Tiffani
Scott
Sara
Hollie
Philip
Christina
William
Kristen
Katherine
Cristina
Josh
Amy
Salvador
Carrie
Corina
Meghan
Alicia

PA
PA
PA
NP
NP
PA
PA
NP
NP
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NP
PA
PA
NP
NP
PA
PA

FuII-tlme
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
PRN
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
PRN
PRN
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
PRN
Full-time
Full-time
PRN
PRN
PRN
Full-time



Provider Mobile Provider Personal Email

3187308266
8172534846
2147186757
4698776278
2149386577
2144256027
2147626361
8179088123
2145622260
2147977885
2145570706
4029804006
2678041052
8172333650
3188056189
3053367944
9726724641
9729786602
3255181716
4698770336
2142875223
9564664124
5044516426

chaddtallen@gmail.com
achastain34@gmail.com
kelliborowczak@att.net
snowmonkeyambassador@gmail.com
a_bradleyO5@yahoo.com
crobbieb@yahoo.com
tiffanichick@sbcglobal.net
ssd49@yahoo.com
sara_after_kentucky@yahoo.com
hollie.gehring@gmail.com
paguzzetta@gmail.com
christinaberry05@gmail.com
william.huggins@ymail.com
kristen.agura@gmail.com
katherinenelson833@gmail.com
cpardinas2@gmail.com
jpar_2001@yahoo.com
amyparker73@yahoo.com
salvador.a.prieto@gmail.com
bosko.carrie@gmail.com
rn_corinac@yahoo.com
boyle.meghan@gmail.com
azeringue22@gmail.com



Provider Facility Email

chadd.allen@bswhealth.org
allison.bardin@bswhealth.org
kelli.borowczak@bswhealth.org
matthew.boutte@bswhealth.org
amanda.bradley@bswhealth.org
robbie.brasel@bswhealth.org
tiffani.chick@bswhealth.org
scott.davis@bswhealth.org
sara.duvall@bswhealth.org
hollie.gehring@bswhealth.org
philip.guzzetta@bswhealth.org
christina.berry@bswhealth.org
william.huggins@bswhealth.org
kristen.agura@bswhealth.org
katherine.nelsonl@bswhealth.org
cristina.pardinasl@bswhealth.org
josh.parker@bswhealth.org
amy.parkerl@bswhealth.org
salvador.prieto@bswhealth.org
carrie.schirato@bswhealth.org
corina.sturgeon@bswhealth.org
meghan.warfuel@bswhealth.org
alicia.zeringue@bswhealth.org



Provider IES Email

callen@ies.healthcare
abardin@ies.healthcare
kborowczak@ies.healthcare
mboutte@ies.healthcare
abradley@ies.healthcare
rbrasel@ies.healthcare
tchick@ies.healthcare
sdavis@ies.healthcare
sduvall@ies.healthcare
hgehring@ies.healthcare
pguzzetta@ies.healthcare
christina.hawkins@ies.healthcare
whuggins@ies.healthcare
kknight@ies.healthcare
knelson@ies.healthcare
cpardinas@ies.healthcare
jparker@ies.healthcare
aparker@ies.healthcare
sprieto@ies.healthcare
cschirato@ies.healthcare
csturgeon@ies.healthcare
mwarfuel@ies.healthcare
azeringue@ies.healthcare



